Friday, 16 October
Saturday, 17 October
Saturday, 17 October
Sunday, 18 October
Sunday, 18 October
Monday, 19 October
Monday, 19 October
Wednesday, 21 October
Wednesday, 21 October
Thursday, 22 October
Thursday, 22 October

Friday, 23 October

* Tentative

08:30-19:30
09:00-17:00
13:00-17:00
09:00-12:00
16:30-18:00
10:30-11:55 (TBD)
12:00-12:45 (TBD)
09:30-11:00
15:30-16:30
08:00-11:45
10:30-12:30

09:00-17:00

CCWG-Accountability Face-to-Face Meeting
CCWG-Accountability Face-to-Face Meeting *
ICG Face-to-Face Meeting

ICG Face-to-Face Meeting

TBD

CCWG-Accountability Engagement Session
ICG Engagement Session
CWG-Stewardship Working Session

IANA Stewardship Transition Implementation
CCWG-Accountability Working Session

ICG Working Session

ICG Working Session

Liffey H2
TBD

Liffey B
Liffey B
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Wicklow H2
Wicklow H2
Liffey H2
Liffey B

Liffey B



0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1100

1100-1200

1200-1300

1300-1400
1400-1500

1500-1600

1600-1700

1700-1800
1800-1900

1900-2000

CCWG-
ACCT
Face-to-
Face
Meeting

CCWG-
ACCT
Face-
to-Face
Meeting
(TBD)

ICG Face-
to-Face
Meeting CCWG-
ACCT
Engagement
Session
ICG
Engagement
Session
ICG
Face-
to-Face
Meeting
Engagement
Session
(TBD)

Constituency Day

CWG-Stewardship
Working Session

IANA Stewardship
Transition
Implementation

CCWG-
ACCT

Working
Session

ICG

Working

Session
ICG
Working
Session



