Date	Time	Session Title	Room
Friday, 16 October	08:30-19:30	CCWG-Accountability Face-to-Face Meeting	Liffey H2
Saturday, 17 October	09:00-17:00	CCWG-Accountability Face-to-Face Meeting *	TBD
Saturday, 17 October	13:00-17:00	ICG Face-to-Face Meeting	Liffey B
Sunday, 18 October	09:00-12:00	ICG Face-to-Face Meeting	Liffey B
Sunday, 18 October	16:30-18:00	TBD	Auditorium
Monday, 19 October	10:30-11:55 (TBD)	CCWG-Accountability Engagement Session	Auditorium
Monday, 19 October	12:00-12:45 (TBD)	ICG Engagement Session	Auditorium
Wednesday, 21 October	09:30-11:00	CWG-Stewardship Working Session	Wicklow H2
Wednesday, 21 October	15:30-16:30	IANA Stewardship Transition Implementation	Wicklow H2
Thursday, 22 October	08:00-11:45	CCWG-Accountability Working Session	Liffey H2
Thursday, 22 October	10:30-12:30	ICG Working Session	Liffey B
Friday, 23 October	09:00-17:00	ICG Working Session	Liffey B

<sup>\*</sup> Tentative

Time	Fri 16	Sat	: 17	Sun 18	Mon 19	Tue 20	Wed 21	Thu 22		Fri 23
0800-0900										
0900-1000				ICG Face- to-Face Meeting				CCWG- ACCT Working Session		
1000-1100							CWG-Stewardship Working Session			
	-				CCWG- ACCT Engagement Session				ICG	
1100-1200	CCWG-ACCT								Working Session	
1200-1300				ICG Engagement	Constituency Day			Session	ICG Working	
1000 1100	Face-to-	Face-to- to-Face			Session	nenc				Session
1300-1400	Face Meeting (TBD)					nstit				
1400-1300			ICG Face-			පි				
1500-1600			to-Face Meeting				IANA Stewardship Transition			
1600-1700			Meeting				Implementation			
				Engagement Session						
1700-1800			(TBD)							
1800-1900										
1900-2000										